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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1562  Kaylee Peterson               10  Richland Center/Ithaca        23:04.2  7:26 
      2    2 1526  Agnes Carstens                 9  North Crawford                23:17.5  7:30 
      3    3 1523  Sarah Bransky                 10  North Crawford                25:24.9  8:11 
      4    4 1524  Faye Brassington              12  North Crawford                25:49.7  8:19 
      5    5 1528  Rivyn Dipadova                 9  North Crawford                26:13.4  8:27 
      6    6 1561  Kaylee Miller                 10  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:21.7  8:30 
      7    7 1558  Emma Hady                     10  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:37.9  8:35 
      8      1582  Alyssa Husker                 11  Riverdale                     26:38.0  8:35 
      9      1580  Gracie Anderson               11  Riverdale                     28:28.2  9:10 
     10    8 1559  Rachel Kaszubski              12  Richland Center/Ithaca        29:31.3  9:31 
     11    9 1564  Claire Stadler                10  Richland Center/Ithaca        29:31.9  9:31 
     12      1501  Cadence Thompson              11  De Soto                       29:46.0  9:35 
     13   10 1533  Jezelyn Lorraine              10  North Crawford                31:33.9 10:10 
     14   11 1534  Annie O'Brien                 11  North Crawford                32:05.4 10:20 
     15   12 1529  Nyah Forkash                  12  North Crawford                34:23.3 11:05 
     16      1502  Hailey Yaktin                  9  De Soto                       39:26.9 12:42 
     17      1525  Annalisa Capizzi              11  North Crawford                40:25.2 13:01 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  North Crawford                              (26:27.9  132:19.4 8:16.4)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Agnes Carstens             9 23:17.5
       2      3  Sarah Bransky             10 25:24.9
       3      4  Faye Brassington          12 25:49.7
       4      5  Rivyn Dipadova             9 26:13.4
       5     10  Jezelyn Lorraine          10 31:33.9
       6   ( 11) Annie O'Brien             11 32:05.4
       7   ( 12) Nyah Forkash              12 34:23.3

       2.    31  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (27:01.4  135:07.0 6:27.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Kaylee Peterson           10 23:04.2
       2      6  Kaylee Miller             10 26:21.7
       3      7  Emma Hady                 10 26:37.9
       4      8  Rachel Kaszubski          12 29:31.3
       5      9  Claire Stadler            10 29:31.9
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1586  Mallory Miess             8  Riverdale                           11:35.8  7:44 
      2    2 1587  Brooke Williamson         7  Riverdale                           11:48.1  7:53 
      3      1604  Natalie Wright            8  Seneca                              12:24.5  8:17 
      4    3 1556  Grace Fretz               8  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:34.6  8:24 
      5      1514  Brynn Venner              6  De Soto Middle School               12:34.6  8:24 
      6      1513  Peyton Sprosty            7  De Soto Middle School               12:44.5  8:30 
      7    4 1565  Ella Stadler              7  Richland Center/Ithaca              13:00.1  8:41 
      8    5 1535  Lucy O'Brien              7  North Crawford                      13:06.8  8:45 
      9    6 1527  Ingrid Carstens           7  North Crawford                      13:10.4  8:47 
     10    7 1557  Jaycee Gander             6  Richland Center/Ithaca              13:11.9  8:48 
     11    8 1581  Cayley Carter             8  Riverdale                           13:36.1  9:05 
     12    9 1566  Rachel Waterfall          7  Richland Center/Ithaca              13:38.1  9:06 
     13   10 1560  Nadalie McCollum          8  Richland Center/Ithaca              14:28.5  9:39 
     14   11 1555  Pippa Ewing               6  Richland Center/Ithaca              14:34.0  9:43 
     15   12 1538  Lena Schmidt              7  North Crawford                      15:46.2 10:31 
     16      1511  Ellie Hunter              7  De Soto Middle School               15:58.6 10:40 
     17   13 1583  Ava Jones                 8  Riverdale                           16:11.0 10:48 
     18   14 1563  Vala Pollock              8  Richland Center/Ithaca              16:38.1 11:06 
     19   15 1585  Megan Kruel               8  Riverdale                           18:06.5 12:05 
     20      1512  Jessica Johnson           7  De Soto Middle School               20:14.3 13:30 
     21   16 1537  Lila Quandahl             7  North Crawford                      22:32.2 15:02 
     22   17 1539  Arial Staum               6  North Crawford                      22:33.4 15:03 
     9/25/2021  3:48PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                     Pirate Nation Invitational
                                        De Soto Middle School
                                         De Soto, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (13:22.7  66:53.2 1:53.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Grace Fretz                8 12:34.6
       2      4  Ella Stadler               7 13:00.1
       3      7  Jaycee Gander              6 13:11.9
       4      9  Rachel Waterfall           7 13:38.1
       5     10  Nadalie McCollum           8 14:28.5
       6   ( 11) Pippa Ewing                6 14:34.0
       7   ( 14) Vala Pollock               8 16:38.1

       2.    39  Riverdale                                   (14:15.5  71:17.5 6:30.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Mallory Miess              8 11:35.8
       2      2  Brooke Williamson          7 11:48.1
       3      8  Cayley Carter              8 13:36.1
       4     13  Ava Jones                  8 16:11.0
       5     15  Megan Kruel                8 18:06.5

       3.    56  North Crawford                              (17:25.8  87:09.0 9:26.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Lucy O'Brien               7 13:06.8
       2      6  Ingrid Carstens            7 13:10.4
       3     12  Lena Schmidt               7 15:46.2
       4     16  Lila Quandahl              7 22:32.2
       5     17  Arial Staum                6 22:33.4


